
Cmec/teach prog/Aug 2015 

August – December 2015 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
       

Date Time Topic    Speaker Venue 
Friday  
7 August 2015 
 

08:30 
 
08:00 
 
10:30 

Hospital at Night Cross Induction 
 
Handover 
 
Orthopaedic Departmental Induction 

(new to Trust ) 
 
(existing staff new to 
dept) 
 
 
(all) 

Breydon 
Rollesby 

Wed 12 August 2015 13:00 Examination of knee joint Mr N Fanous 
 

Stalham 

Wed 19 August 2015 13:00 Examination of the shoulder joint Mr S Garg 
 

Wed 26 August 2015 13:00  Fractures around the elbow  Mr N Modi 
 

Wed 2 Sept 2015 13:00 Open Fractures – principles of 
management  

Mr S Cutts  

Wed 9 Sept 2015 13:00 Pre-arthritic hip problems Mr A Cohen 
 

Wed 16 Sept 2015 13:00 
 

Delirium: Investigation & management Dr M Zaidi  

Wed 23 Sept 2015 13:00 Ankle Injuries and their management
  

Mr M Flores 

Wed 30 Sept 2015 13:00 Examination and treatment of back pain  Dr A Brodbeck 
  

Wed 7 Oct 2015 13:00 Falls assessment Dr M Zaidi 
 

Wed 14 Oct 2015 13:00 Sports injuries to the knees  Mr H Deo 
 

Wed 21 Oct 2015 13:00 Examination and aspects of THR Mr C Nnene 
 

Wed 28 Oct 2015 13:00 Orthopaedic infection Mr A Nnoka 
 

Wed 4 Nov 2015 13:00 Aspects of paediatric orthopaedics Mr V Upadhyay 
 

Wed 11 Nov 2015 13:00 Treatment of distal radius fractures Mr D Khurana 
 

Wed 18 Nov 2015 13:00 Osteoporosis  Mr N Modi 
 

Wed 25 Nov 2015 13:00 Principles of knee arthroscopy Mr C Nnene 
 

Wed 2 Dec 2015 13:00 Compartment syndrome & pressure 
monitoring 

Mr A Nnoka  

Wed 9 Dec 2015 13:00 Examination of the knee joint  Mr N Fanous 
 

 

 
See Intranet for education programmes:- 
Grand Rounds  Thursdays  13:00 – 14:00 commencing 10 September  
Foundation  Tuesdays   15:00 – 17:00 FY1 commences 11 August & FY2 commences 18 August 
Structured Talks  Thursdays  13:00 -14:00 in  August & Mondays from September  

Orthopaedics Teaching Programme 
 

Preparation - Please check to see which talks, case presentations and journal reviews you have been 
allocated, prepare and/or swap dates in plenty of time notifying Mr Garg & the Postgraduate Centre  
as soon as possible 


